

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 460
 LETTING DATE : 02/07/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07460
 DISTRICT : C1
 CONTRACT TIME : 09/30/08 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
 MIDDLESEX

BURLINGTON
 OTHERS

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : URBAN
 MAINTENANCE ROADWAY REPAIR CENTRAL, SUB REGION C-3, CONTRACT
 NO. C301, DP 07460
 ROUTE U.S. 9 NB M.P. 117.63 TO M.P. 123.49
 ROUTE 18 SB M.P. 17.38 TO M.P. 21.86
 ROUTE 72 M.P. 6.01 TO M.P. 12.98
 BURLINGTON, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH AND OCEAN COUNTIES

PROJECT(S) : STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	\$ 8,888,888.88	100.0000%
2	D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRCTING CO	\$ 9,110,458.34	102.4927%
3	S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	\$ 9,146,209.84	102.8949%
4	S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP	\$ 9,631,141.56	108.3503%
5	E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	\$ 9,899,913.13	111.3740%
6	C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	\$ 10,305,393.78	115.9357%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(2) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO IN		(3) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 LS	64870.00000	64870.00	50000.00000	50000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
0002 020011E21C CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000 LS	23260.42000	23260.42	4774.59000	4774.59	30000.00000	30000.00
0003 020011E31E FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET-UP	1.000 U	21000.00000	21000.00	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0004 020011E31F FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	6.000 MO	2000.00000	12000.00	2100.00000	12600.00	3500.00000	21000.00
0005 020011E31G TELEPHONE SERVICE	1.000 LS	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0006 020011F21D FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 LS	26800.00000	26800.00	26800.00000	26800.00	26800.00000	26800.00
0007 020011G21D TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT	1.000 LS	42300.00000	42300.00	42300.00000	42300.00	42300.00000	42300.00
0008 020011G13I OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000 LS	15000.00000	15000.00	12000.00000	12000.00	15000.00000	15000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 460
 LETTING DATE : 02/07/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07460
 DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
 MIDDLESEX

BURLINGTON
 OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(2) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO IN		(3) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0009 020011H21D MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS	50000.00000	50000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0010 020012A21C CLEARING SITE	1.000	LS	52778.00000	52778.00	1000.00000	1000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0011 020012B25B ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	1284.000	CY	51.90000	66639.60	40.00000	51360.00	18.00000	23112.00
0012 020012B21F REMOVAL OF HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY	19746.000	SY	3.05000	60225.30	2.50000	49365.00	4.00000	78984.00
0013 020012B25N MILLING, 2" VARIABLE DEPTH	205752.000	SY	2.05000	421791.60	2.50000	514380.00	2.00000	411504.00
0014 020012B40N MILLING, 3 1/2" VARIABLE DEPTH	250921.000	SY	3.23000	810474.83	3.00000	752763.00	2.50000	627302.50
0015 020012B31G JOINT REMOVAL	97.000	SY	137.10000	13298.70	250.00000	24250.00	125.00000	12125.00
0016 020012L23J CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY	1.000	LS	1680.00000	1680.00	5000.00000	5000.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0017 020012L25J OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT	2.000	U	1680.00000	3360.00	800.00000	1600.00	1500.00000	3000.00
0018 020013A75D DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS	695.000	CY	58.60000	40727.00	30.00000	20850.00	25.00000	17375.00
0019 020014B21D BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH	150.000	T	0.01000	1.50	90.00000	13500.00	40.00000	6000.00
0020 020014D08B HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR PRIOR TO OVERLAY	5915.000	SY	35.45000	209686.75	90.00000	532350.00	22.00000	130130.00
0021 020014D07B CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR PRIOR TO OVERLAY	17.000	SY	337.20000	5732.40	1500.00000	25500.00	100.00000	1700.00
0022 020014F03C SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 25H64 BASE COURSE	878.000	T	90.00000	79020.00	60.00000	52680.00	80.00000	70240.00
0023 020014D21C TACK COAT	71903.000	GAL	0.01000	719.03	0.01000	719.03	0.01000	719.03
0024 020014D31C PRIME COAT	611.000	GAL	0.01000	6.11	0.01000	6.11	0.01000	6.11
0025 020014D21E ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000	LS	80000.00000	80000.00	80000.00000	80000.00	80000.00000	80000.00
0026 020014D23F POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	238594.000	LF	1.25000	298242.50	0.50000	119297.00	0.40000	95437.60

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 02/08/08
 PAGE : 460 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 460
 LETTING DATE : 02/07/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07460
 DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
 MIDDLESEX

BURLINGTON
 OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC		(2) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO IN		(3) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0027 020014D31F SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY	31101.000	LF	1.62000	50383.62	4.00000	124404.00	1.50000	46651.50
0028 020014D02J CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	245.000	U	120.00000	29400.00	120.00000	29400.00	60.00000	14700.00
0029 020014F07A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5H76 SURFACE COURSE	49551.000	T	64.00000	3171264.00	65.00000	3220815.00	76.00000	3765876.00
0030 020014F08B SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 INTERMEDIATE COURSE	33472.000	T	65.40000	2189068.80	65.00000	2175680.00	74.00000	2476928.00
0031 020015R35B ASPHALTIC BRIDGE JOINT SYSTEM	797.000	LF	86.35000	68820.95	260.00000	207220.00	125.00000	99625.00
0032 020016C52F RECONSTRUCTED INLETS, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING	5.000	U	2115.00000	10575.00	2500.00000	12500.00	2000.00000	10000.00
0033 020016C11H CAST IRON CURB PIECES	193.000	U	168.00000	32424.00	350.00000	67550.00	300.00000	57900.00
0034 020016C31H INLET CASTINGS, TYPE B	5.000	U	1367.00000	6835.00	900.00000	4500.00	1400.00000	7000.00
0035 020016C62H BICYCLE SAFE GRATES	81.000	U	200.00000	16200.00	260.00000	21060.00	275.00000	22275.00
0036 020016C22I RESET CASTINGS	2.000	U	500.00000	1000.00	500.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	2000.00
0037 020016C21P CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	15.000	U	300.00000	4500.00	600.00000	9000.00	300.00000	4500.00
0038 020016E11D 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	537.000	LF	39.35000	21130.95	35.00000	18795.00	45.00000	24165.00
0039 020016G10C CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	58.000	SY	97.75000	5669.50	90.00000	5220.00	75.00000	4350.00
0040 020016G15E HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	305.000	SY	50.80000	15494.00	30.00000	9150.00	50.00000	15250.00
0041 020016G60E HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, VARIABLE THICKNESS	1492.000	SY	47.75000	71243.00	30.00000	44760.00	30.00000	44760.00
0042 020016G15F CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	51.000	SY	108.00000	5508.00	90.00000	4590.00	90.00000	4590.00
0043 020016G03R DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES	15.000	SY	321.00000	4815.00	300.00000	4500.00	300.00000	4500.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 02/08/08
PAGE : 460 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 460
LETTING DATE : 02/07/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07460
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MIDDLESEX

BURLINGTON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0044 020016Q30A EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	800.000	hour	1.00000	800.00	0.01000	8.00	1.00000	800.00
0045 020016Q22B BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	100.000	U	0.01000	1.00	90.00000	9000.00	1.00000	100.00
0046 020016Q21D DRUMS	250.000	U	0.01000	2.50	60.00000	15000.00	1.00000	250.00
0047 020016Q31D TRAFFIC CONES	500.000	U	25.00000	12500.00	15.00000	7500.00	1.00000	500.00
0048 020016Q24E CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'	4.000	U	1344.00000	5376.00	1200.00000	4800.00	1.00000	4.00
0049 020016Q60E VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	4.000	U	20000.00000	80000.00	7000.00000	28000.00	5000.00000	20000.00
0050 020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1750.000	SF	10.65000	18637.50	10.00000	17500.00	1.00000	1750.00
0051 020016Q24I ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' X 8'	4.000	U	1512.00000	6048.00	3600.00000	14400.00	1.00000	4.00
0052 020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS	4.000	U	50000.00000	200000.00	9000.00000	36000.00	9000.00000	36000.00
0053 020016Q06T TRAFFIC DIRECTORS, FLAGGERS	800.000	hour	82.65000	66120.00	80.00000	64000.00	1.00000	800.00
0054 020016R11C TRAFFIC STRIPES	455670.000	LF	0.17000	77463.90	0.15000	68350.50	0.40000	182268.00
0055 020016R22C TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN	227835.000	LF	0.25000	56958.75	0.25000	56958.75	0.50000	113917.50
0056 020016R22D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	19701.000	LF	0.60000	11820.60	0.56000	11032.56	0.60000	11820.60
0057 020016R26D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	537.000	SF	7.84000	4210.08	7.40000	3973.80	6.00000	3222.00
0058 020016R30E REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT REFLECTORS AND CASTINGS	2310.000	U	1.99000	4596.90	5.25000	12127.50	5.00000	11550.00
0059 020016R11F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL WHITE PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	1052.000	U	27.10000	28509.20	25.50000	26826.00	28.00000	29456.00
0060 020016R21F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	752.000	U	27.10000	20379.20	25.50000	19176.00	28.00000	21056.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 02/08/08
PAGE : 460 -5

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 460
LETTING DATE : 02/07/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07460
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MIDDLESEX

BURLINGTON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	(1) I5980 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	(2) D2206 JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO IN	(3) S8162 STAVOLA CONTR CO
---------------------------	---	---	---------------------------------

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0061 020016R25F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE BI-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	506.000 U	27.10000	13712.60	25.50000	12903.00	28.00000	14168.00
0062 020016R11G RUMBLE STRIP	22245.000 LF	0.67000	14904.15	0.50000	11122.50	1.00000	22245.00
0063 020016V01A RESET WATER VALVE BOXES	5.000 U	20.00000	100.00	100.00000	500.00	100.00000	500.00
0064 02001ME079 IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 2 CAMERA	3.000 U	20160.00000	60480.00	22000.00000	66000.00	22000.00000	66000.00
0065 020018F04C TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	1563.000 SY	5.00000	7815.00	8.00000	12504.00	5.00000	7815.00
0066 020018G21C TURF REPAIR STRIP	90698.000 LF	1.00000	90698.00	2.00000	181396.00	2.00000	181396.00
0067 020018H23C FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	1563.000 SY	0.58000	906.54	0.50000	781.50	1.00000	1563.00
0068 020018H60C FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE F	156.000 SY	0.58000	90.48	0.50000	78.00	1.00000	156.00
0069 020018K31C STRAW MULCHING	1563.000 SY	0.84000	1312.92	0.50000	781.50	1.00000	1563.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	8,888,888.88	\$	9,110,458.34	\$	9,146,209.84
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	8,888,888.88	\$	9,110,458.34	\$	9,146,209.84

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 02/08/08
PAGE : 460 -6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 460
LETTING DATE : 02/07/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07460
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MIDDLESEX

BURLINGTON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			(4) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP		(5) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(6) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	
SECTION 0001	ROADWAY							
0001	020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 LS	45145.00000	45145.00	25000.00000	25000.00	43660.00000	43660.00
0002	020011E21C CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000 LS	17500.00000	17500.00	6672.00000	6672.00	1.00000	1.00
0003	020011E31E FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET-UP	1.000 U	13100.00000	13100.00	16221.63000	16221.63	17682.50000	17682.50
0004	020011E31F FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	6.000 MO	1800.00000	10800.00	3447.20000	20683.20	2695.00000	16170.00
0005	020011E31G TELEPHONE SERVICE	1.000 LS	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0006	020011F21D FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 LS	26800.00000	26800.00	26800.00000	26800.00	26800.00000	26800.00
0007	020011G21D TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT	1.000 LS	42300.00000	42300.00	42300.00000	42300.00	42300.00000	42300.00
0008	020011G13I OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE	1.000 LS	23000.00000	23000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	24795.00000	24795.00

07460bidtabpro.txt

LIABILITY INSURANCE								
0009 020011H21D	1.000	LS	50000.00000	50000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
MOBILIZATION								
0010 020012A21C	1.000	LS	190000.00000	190000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	14744.00000	14744.00
CLEARING SITE								
0011 020012B25B	1284.000	CY	33.00000	42372.00	41.14000	52823.76	64.40000	82689.60
ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED								
0012 020012B21F	19746.000	SY	2.65000	52326.90	2.70000	53314.20	4.30000	84907.80
REMOVAL OF HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY								
0013 020012B25N	205752.000	SY	2.20000	452654.40	1.93000	397101.36	4.15000	853870.80
MILLING, 2" VARIABLE DEPTH								
0014 020012B40N	250921.000	SY	3.70000	928407.70	2.94000	737707.74	4.36000	1094015.56
MILLING, 3 1/2" VARIABLE DEPTH								
0015 020012B31G	97.000	SY	255.00000	24735.00	259.60000	25181.20	287.86000	27922.42
JOINT REMOVAL								
0016 020012L23J	1.000	LS	1500.00000	1500.00	1042.50000	1042.50	1265.00000	1265.00
CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY								
0017 020012L25J	2.000	U	1500.00000	3000.00	1042.50000	2085.00	1210.00000	2420.00
OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT								
0018 020013A75D	695.000	CY	51.00000	35445.00	58.78000	40852.10	76.84000	53403.80
DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 02/08/08
PAGE : 460 -7

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 460
LETTING DATE : 02/07/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07460
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MIDDLESEX

BURLINGTON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP		(5) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(6) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0019 020014B21D	150.000	T	90.00000	13500.00	0.01000	1.50	0.01000	1.50
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH								
0020 020014D08B	5915.000	SY	50.00000	295750.00	12.24000	72399.60	69.53000	411269.95
HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR PRIOR TO OVERLAY								
0021 020014D07B	17.000	SY	250.00000	4250.00	93.76000	1593.92	534.23000	9081.91
CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR PRIOR TO OVERLAY								
0022 020014F03C	878.000	T	75.00000	65850.00	90.06000	79072.68	92.02000	80793.56
SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 25H64 BASE COURSE								
0023 020014D21C	71903.000	GAL	0.01000	719.03	0.01000	719.03	0.01000	719.03
TACK COAT								
0024 020014D31C	611.000	GAL	0.01000	6.11	0.01000	6.11	0.01000	6.11
PRIME COAT								
0025 020014D21E	1.000	LS	80000.00000	80000.00	80000.00000	80000.00	80000.00000	80000.00
ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
0026 020014D23F	238594.000	LF	0.41000	97823.54	0.01000	2385.94	0.39000	93051.66
POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE								
0027 020014D31F	31101.000	LF	2.30000	71532.30	1.81000	56292.81	1.60000	49761.60
SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN HOT MIX								

0028	ASPHALT OVERLAY 020014D02J	245.000	U	175.00000	42875.00	69.50000	17027.50	96.94000	23750.30
0029	CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT 020014F07A	49551.000	T	69.00000	3419019.00	83.10000	4117688.10	74.15000	3674206.65
0030	SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5H76 SURFACE COURSE 020014F08B	33472.000	T	73.25000	2451824.00	82.41000	2758427.52	72.67000	2432410.24
0031	SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 INTERMEDIATE COURSE 020015R35B	797.000	LF	174.50000	139076.50	384.27000	306263.19	163.64000	130421.08
0032	ASPHALTIC BRIDGE JOINT SYSTEM 020016C52F	5.000	U	1800.00000	9000.00	1084.77000	5423.85	1872.35000	9361.75
0033	RECONSTRUCTED INLETS, TYPE B, USING NEW CASTING 020016C11H	193.000	U	305.00000	58865.00	366.20000	70676.60	333.02000	64272.86
0034	CAST IRON CURB PIECES 020016C31H	5.000	U	1315.00000	6575.00	980.52000	4902.60	1316.16000	6580.80
	INLET CASTINGS, TYPE B								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 02/08/08
PAGE : 460 -8

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 460
LETTING DATE : 02/07/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07460
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MIDDLESEX

BURLINGTON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP		(5) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(6) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0035 020016C62H BICYCLE SAFE GRATES	81.000	U	342.00000	27702.00	290.56000	23535.36	217.42000	17611.02
0036 020016C22I RESET CASTINGS	2.000	U	500.00000	1000.00	220.10000	440.20	409.45000	818.90
0037 020016C21P CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	15.000	U	2000.00000	30000.00	445.94000	6689.10	227.92000	3418.80
0038 020016E11D 9" X 16" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	537.000	LF	48.00000	25776.00	26.93000	14461.41	38.66000	20760.42
0039 020016G10C CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	58.000	SY	102.30000	5933.40	80.56000	4672.48	96.03000	5569.74
0040 020016G15E HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	305.000	SY	40.00000	12200.00	46.68000	14237.40	57.59000	17564.95
0041 020016G60E HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, VARIABLE THICKNESS	1492.000	SY	35.00000	52220.00	18.60000	27751.20	29.87000	44566.04
0042 020016G15F CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	51.000	SY	112.10000	5717.10	128.96000	6576.96	106.81000	5447.31
0043 020016G03R DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES	15.000	SY	317.25000	4758.75	312.75000	4691.25	315.98000	4739.70
0044 020016Q30A EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	800.000	HOURL	1.00000	800.00	0.01000	8.00	71.50000	57200.00
0045 020016Q22B BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	100.000	U	50.00000	5000.00	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00
0046 020016Q21D DRUMS	250.000	U	20.00000	5000.00	0.01000	2.50	0.01000	2.50

0047	020016Q31D	500.000	U	20.00000	10000.00	0.01000	5.00	0.01000	5.00
	TRAFFIC CONES								
0048	020016Q24E	4.000	U	800.00000	3200.00	834.00000	3336.00	1206.70000	4826.80
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'								
0049	020016Q60E	4.000	U	10500.00000	42000.00	10425.00000	41700.00	8250.00000	33000.00
	VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS								
0050	020016Q10F	1750.000	SF	15.00000	26250.00	11.12000	19460.00	21.81000	38167.50
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0051	020016Q24I	4.000	U	1500.00000	6000.00	0.01000	0.04	1.00000	4.00
	ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' X 8'								
0052	020016Q20K	4.000	U	10500.00000	42000.00	6255.00000	25020.00	1.00000	4.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS								

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 02/08/08
PAGE : 460 -9

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 460
LETTING DATE : 02/07/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07460
DISTRICT : C1

COUNTIES : MONMOUTH
MIDDLESEX

BURLINGTON
OTHERS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) S1389 SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP		(5) E0622 EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(6) C7444 CRISDEL GROUP, INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0053 020016Q06T TRAFFIC DIRECTORS, FLAGGERS	800.000	HOUR	65.00000	52000.00	77.41000	61928.00	74.21000	59368.00
0054 020016R11C TRAFFIC STRIPES	455670.000	LF	0.32000	145814.40	0.21000	95690.70	0.17000	77463.90
0055 020016R22C TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN	227835.000	LF	0.38000	86577.30	0.39000	88855.65	0.25000	56958.75
0056 020016R22D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	19701.000	LF	0.48000	9456.48	0.79000	15563.79	0.59000	11623.59
0057 020016R26D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	537.000	SF	6.00000	3222.00	10.43000	5600.91	7.70000	4134.90
0058 020016R30E REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT REFLECTORS AND CASTINGS	2310.000	U	5.00000	11550.00	7.97000	18410.70	5.94000	13721.40
0059 020016R11F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL WHITE PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	1052.000	U	27.00000	28404.00	36.14000	38019.28	26.62000	28004.24
0060 020016R21F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE MONO-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	752.000	U	27.00000	20304.00	36.14000	27177.28	26.62000	20018.24
0061 020016R25F TWO-WAY PLOWABLE BI-DIRECTIONAL AMBER PAVEMENT RELECTORS AND CASTINGS	506.000	U	27.00000	13662.00	36.14000	18286.84	26.62000	13469.72
0062 020016R11G RUMBLE STRIP	22245.000	LF	0.71000	15793.95	0.26000	5783.70	0.63000	14014.35
0063 020016V01A RESET WATER VALVE BOXES	5.000	U	100.00000	500.00	62.55000	312.75	55.00000	275.00
0064 02001ME079	3.000	U	20100.00000	60300.00	25020.00000	75060.00	19800.00000	59400.00

07460bidtabpro.txt

IMAGING DETECTION SYSTEM, 2 CAMERA								
0065 020018F04C	1563.000	SY	5.00000	7815.00	6.69000	10456.47	5.23000	8174.49
TOPSOILING, 4" THICK								
0066 020018G21C	90698.000	LF	1.65000	149651.70	1.58000	143302.84	1.98000	179582.04
TURF REPAIR STRIP								
0067 020018H23C	1563.000	SY	1.00000	1563.00	1.74000	2719.62	0.50000	781.50
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3								
0068 020018H60C	156.000	SY	1.00000	156.00	1.74000	271.44	0.50000	78.00
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE F								
0069 020018K31C	1563.000	SY	1.00000	1563.00	1.74000	2719.62	0.50000	781.50
STRAW MULCHING								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	9,631,141.56	\$	9,899,913.13	\$	10,305,393.78

CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	9,631,141.56	\$	9,899,913.13	\$	10,305,393.78
=====								

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,